

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015580\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015580)

PR Number : 1021015580
Total Price : IDR 1,681,000
Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015580.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015580.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A05047	Pneu. Cylinder DSBC 40-80-PPV-A-N3	1.000	PC	11.10.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	1,681,000

Purpose:

[10] For Cross cutter

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-09-11 15:54:32	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-09-11 19:15:26	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-09-19 13:25:17	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasus) Approved at 2024-09-20 16:09:38
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015576\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015576)

PR Number : 1021015576
Total Price : IDR 7,256,025
Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015576.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015576.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07053	Pneu Seal : Sealkit DNC-32	5.000	PC	10.10.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	7,256,025

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of Horizontal cuttig wire Size DNC-32-...-PPV-A Brand : Festo

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-09-10 19:15:03	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-09-11 19:15:04	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-09-19 13:25:00	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-09-20 16:09:14
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015575\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015575)

PR Number : 1021015575

Total Price : **IDR 10,690,896**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015575.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015575.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07052	Pneu Seal : Sealkit DNC-40	6.000	PC	10.10.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	10,690,896

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of cross cutter wire Size DNC-40-...-PPV-A Brand : Festo

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-09-10 19:13:37	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-09-11 19:14:56	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-09-19 11:42:35	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-09-20 16:09:06
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015572\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015572)

PR Number : 1021015572
Total Price : IDR 1,550,000
Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015572.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015572.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A05045	Pneumatic Cylinder DSBC-32-80-PPVA-N3	1.000	PC	12.02.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	1,550,00







Purpose:

[10] Solenoid Cylinder for cake divider machine

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-09-10 19:09:10	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-09-11 19:14:23	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-09-19 11:38:20	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-09-20 16:08:37
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

E1 R E2 DO

Your Customer No.	Supplier No.	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406		12092024	4932659222	12/09/2024	2 of 4

Description	Material Number	Unit Price IDR	Quantity	Total net IDR
P/in connector  Position 10 / Your position 1 QS-10-8 Generally available within two working days 	153039	70,566	20 PC	1,411,320
stand.based cyl  Position 20 / Your position 2 DSBC-40-80-PPVA-N3 Stroke mm 80 Standard cylinder DSBC 40 mm 40 Stroke mm 80 Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable on both sides PPV For proximity sensor A In accordance with ISO 15552 N3 Generally available within two working days 	1376659	1,949,541	1 PC	1,949,541
Set wear parts Position 30 / Your position 3 DNC- 32- PPVA Generally available within two working days	369195	1,667,563	5 PC	8,337,815
Set wear parts Position 40 / Your position 4 DNC- 40- PPVA Generally available within two working days	369196	1,837,076	6 PC	11,022,456
stand.based cyl  Position 50 / Your position 5 DSBC-32-80-PPVA-N3 Stroke mm 80 Standard cylinder DSBC 32 mm 32 Stroke mm 80 Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable on both sides PPV For proximity sensor A In accordance with ISO 15552 N3 Generally available within two working days 	1376425	1,717,752	1 PC	1,717,752
Order Value net		IDR	24,438,884	
Value-Added Tax		11.000 % Base	24,438,884 Amount	
Document Value		IDR	27,127,161	